INCOME:
Dues
Interest
Conf. Refund
Advertising

Cookbooks

Total Income

EXPENSES:
Clerk’s Council/Blood Drive
FCCA Journal
Education
Annual Conference
Mid-Year Board Mtg.
Postage
Misc.
Ross Levy Scholarship
FCCA Foundation
Hurricane Relief Fund

Liability Insurance

Total Expenses

FCCA TREASURER’S REPORT
FY ‘99 - THIRD QUARTER

JUNE 30, 1999

FY’'99
BUDGET

31,000.00
3,300.00
3,050.00
5,000.00

1,000.00

43,350.00

4,750.00
17,500.00
6,500.00
3,500.00
8,000.00
1,350.00
500.00
200.00
0.00

0.00

1,050.00

43,350.00

ACTUAL
JUNE ‘99

1,490.00
1,485.00
0.00
810.00

14.00

3,799.00

0.00
520.00
420.00
203.00

0.00

40.00
72.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,255.00

ACTUAL
YTD

25,890.00
2,284.00
1,378.00
4,770.00

1,426.00

35,748.00

0.00
9,146.00
5,720.00
1,703.00
7,023.00

411.00
375.00

0.00

0.00
1,308.00

0.00

25,686.00

(OVER)
UNDER
BUDGET

(5,110.00)

(1,016.00)

(1,672.00)
(230.00)
426.00

(7,602.00)

4,750.00
8,354.00
780.00
1,797.00
977.00
939.00
125.00
200.00
0.00
(1,308.00)

1,050.00

17,664.00



